2023 Youth Tour Application Form

Clark Energy will again be offering 4 - \$500 scholarships in lieu of the Frankfort/Washington DC Youth Tour program. Qualifying high school juniors may apply. These scholarships will not be processed until after completion of the student's senior year and will only be sent to the college or vocational institution of the applicant's choice.

A typed essay of a minimum of 500 words on "Do you feel social media causes more harm than good?" is required, along with this application form and a copy of your Clark Energy bill. Applications may be found in your school counselor's office or online at www.clarkenergy.com after February 1, 2023.

Completed applications may be submitted to the school counselor's office, by email to bstewart@clarkenergy. com, dropped off at any Clark Energy location in Stanton, Frenchburg or Winchester, or mailed on or before Friday, April 14, 2023 to:

Clark Energy Cooperative ATTN: Brooke Stewart P.O. Box 748 Winchester, KY 40392-0748

Should you receive a notification, if sending my email, that it was not delivered, please ignore. We check our quarantined emails daily and should find your application there. All received applications will receive a confirmation email. If you do not receive the confirmation email within two weeks of your submission, please call at 859-901-9226

call at 859-901-9226.	
Full Name	
City, State, Zip	
Phone No.	Cell Phone No
Email Address	
	Last four digits of S.S.#
Clark Energy Account No. as shown on bi	ill
Parents/Guardians Names (if service is no	t in their names, please list names the service is in)
Currently enrolled at	
DISCLAIMER: Youth tour awards will Cooperative, Inc. All decisions of the judges of the applicant become the sole and absolute pr	I be chosen by the decision of a panel of judges selected by Clark Energy are final. All materials, images, resumes, essays and applications submitted by roperty of Clark Energy Cooperative, Inc. and its affiliated companies. It is the y Cooperative, Inc. to disqualify any applicant who does not comply with any

I certify the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge.

Applicant Signature

of the entry and participation rules as set forth in the application process. Incomplete or inappropriate entries will not be considered for awards.